Bowls Leicestershire
BE Founder Member 2008 * Unified County Formed 2013

Alan Bray,

Honorary Match Secretary,

4 Becks Close, Glen Parva,
Leicestershire, LE2 9NQ.
Tel- 0116 291 1084

Mob- 07432522220

Email bray.alan@hotmail.com

AVAILABILITY — MEN’S SECTION - COUNTY FRIENDLY MATCHES 2025

To: All players nominated by their Club for consideration for County Selection.

Your club has nominated you for consideration for County Selection. Please find listed below all County
Friendly Matches. Please indicate your availability by placing a “tick” (V) in the Availability Column.
Please complete all of this form: A CONTACT E-MAIL ADDRESS IS DESIRED.

Match fees for Away games are £15:00 and Guests are £10:00.Home games are £15:00 and Guests £10:00

Finally, would you please return this form direct to: Alan Bray - Hon Match Secretary at the above
address- thank you, to be received not later than 4th April 2025
ONCE YOU HAVE MADE YOURSELF AVAILABLE YOU ARE EXPECTED TO HONOUR THAT

COMMITMENT. FAILING TO DO SO, COULD LEAD TO YOUR EXCLUSION FOR FUTURE GAMES.

Match Day & Date County H/A Venue Time |Availability
1(%) Tues 6th May Buckinghamshire A Woburn Sands B.C. 2pm
2 Wed 14th May Worcestershire H Hart of Fleckney B.C. 2pm
3(*) | Thurs 22th May Bedfordshire A Great Barford B.C. 2pm
4(*) | Tues 27th May Warwickshire A | Royal Leamington Spa | 2pm
5 Wed 4th June Oxfordshire H Hinckley B.C. 2pm
6 Thurs 12th June | Northamptonshire H | Brookfield Electric BC | 2pm
7 Thurs 26th June Warwickshire H Countesthorpe B.C. 2pm
8 Tues 8th July Surrey H Belgrave B.C. 1:30pm
9 Thurs 24th July Essex H Westcotes B.C. 2pm
10 Tues 29th July Herefordshire H Brush B.C. 2pm
11(*) | Thurs7th August | Northamptonshire A Corby S&L B.C. 2pm
* The games below | are County Executive |and |Presidential matches see note |below
12 Mon 1st Sept Midland County B.A. | H Goodwood B.C. 2pm
13 Thurs 4th Sept The IMPS H Enderby B.C. 2pm
14* Sun 14th Sept Royal Household A Windsor Castle 2pm

** Please note that these dates are County Competition Dates and you should not indicate your availability if

you have entered a County Competition to be played on that date.

*Please Note No County badges awarded in County Executive and Presidential Matches
*All away match travel is normally by Private Coach except (*)

PLEASE PRINT

NAME: ONE PREFERRED PLAYING POSITION
' ONE OTHER OPTIONAL POSITION
PHONE
CLUB:
MOBILE
E-MAIL
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